" MANAV
¥ RACHNA

’\vidgnomtnrikshn

PROPOSED AC BUS ROUTE CHART GURGAON

S.N STOP NAME ZONE STOP CODE ROUTE CODE STOP TIME
1 Sadar Market Road, Mia Colony Gurgaon -2 S-01 G-02 06:20
. . Gurgaon -2
2 Raj Mahel,Railway Road S-02 G-02 06:25
3 Inox Mall Gurgaon -2 s-03 G-02 06:30
4 Sec-7 Gurgaon -2 $-04 G-02 06:35
G -2
5 Sec-9, Surya Vihar urgaon $-05 G-02 06:40
6 Sec-4 Chowk Gurgaon -2 5-06 G-02 06:42
-2
7 Sec-5 Chowk Gurgaon s-07 G-02 06:45
8 CRPF camp, Sht.eetla Mata Gurgaon -2 508 G-02 06:50
Mandir
9 Sec-12, Red Light Gurgaon -2 $-09 G-02 06:52
. Gurgaon -2
10 Atul Katariya Chowk S-10 G-02 06:56
-2
11 Signature Tower Gurgaon s-11 G-02 07:00
Gurgaon -2
12 Shankar Chowk S-12 G-02 07:05
13 DLF Phase-2 Gurgaon -1 S-13 G-02 07:10
14 Guru Dronacharya metro Gurgaon -1 S-14 G-02 07:15
15
16




